1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated	
a)	Name	Paul Compton
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	Group Chief Operating Officer
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification
3	Details of the issuer, emission a auctioneer or auction monitor	allowance market participant, auction platform,
a)	Name	Barclays PLC
b)	LEI	213800LBQA1Y9L22JB70
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares in Barclays PLC with a nominal value of 25p each ("Shares")
	Identification code	GB0031348658
b)	Nature of the transaction	The Company granted the individual described above a conditional award to acquire Shares under the Barclays Deferred Share Value Plan (the "Award"). Shares under the Award typically vest in five tranches over five years.
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s): Number of Shares granted £2.3042 968,891
d)	Aggregated information	N/A
	- Aggregated volume	

	- Price	
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-03-08
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)

1	Details of the person discharge associated	ng managerial responsibilities / person closely
a)	Name	Bob Hoyt
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	Group General Counsel
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor	allowance market participant, auction platform,
a)	Name	Barclays PLC
b)	LEI	213800LBQA1Y9L22JB70
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares in Barclays PLC with a nominal value of 25p each ("Shares")
	Identification code	GB0031348658
b)	Nature of the transaction	The Company granted the individual described above a conditional award to acquire Shares under the Barclays Deferred Share Value Plan (the "Award"). Shares under the Award typically vest in five tranches over five years.

c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s): Number of Shares granted £2.3042 358,044
d)	Aggregated information	N/A
	- Aggregated volume	
	- Price	
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-03-08
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated	
a)	Name	Tristram Roberts
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	Group Human Resources Director
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor	
a)	Name	Barclays PLC
b)	LEI	213800LBQA1Y9L22JB70
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted	

a)	Description of the financial	Ordinary shares in Barclays PLC with a nominal value
	instrument, type of instrument	of 25p each ("Shares")
	Identification code	GB0031348658
b)	Nature of the transaction	The Company granted the individual described above a conditional award to acquire Shares under the Barclays Deferred Share Value Plan (the "Award"). Shares under the Award typically vest in five tranches over five years.
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s): Number of Shares granted £2.3042 162,747
d)	Aggregated information	N/A
	- Aggregated volume	
	- Price	
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-03-08
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated	
a)	Name	Michael Roemer
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	Group Head of Compliance
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor	

a)	NT	
	Name	Barclays PLC
b)	LEI	213800LBQA1Y9L22JB70
4		ection to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; ii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares in Barclays PLC with a nominal value of 25p each ("Shares")
	Identification code	GB0031348658
b)	Nature of the transaction	The Company granted the individual described above a conditional award to acquire Shares under the Barclays Deferred Share Value Plan (the "Award"). Shares under the Award typically vest in five tranches over five years.
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s): Number of Shares granted £2.3042 68,354
d)	Aggregated information	N/A
	- Aggregated volume	
	- Price	
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-03-08
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated	
a)	Name	Amer Sajed

2	Reason for the notification	<u>I</u>
a)	Position/status	CEO, Barclaycard International
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor	allowance market participant, auction platform,
a)	Name	Barclays PLC
b)	LEI	213800LBQA1Y9L22JB70
4		ection to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; ii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Ordinary shares in Barclays PLC with a nominal value of 25p each ("Shares") GB0031348658
b)	Nature of the transaction	The Company granted the individual described above a conditional award to acquire Shares under the Barclays Deferred Share Value Plan (the "Award"). Shares under the Award typically vest in five tranches over five years.
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s): Number of Shares granted £2.3042 144,587
d)	Aggregated information	N/A
	- Aggregated volume	
	- Price	
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-03-08

f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)

1	Details of the person discharg associated	ing managerial responsibilities / person closely
a)	Name	Ashok Vaswani
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	CEO, Barclays UK
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor	allowance market participant, auction platform,
a)	Name	Barclays PLC
b)	LEI	213800LBQA1Y9L22JB70
4		ection to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares in Barclays PLC with a nominal value of 25p each ("Shares")
	Identification code	GB0031348658
b)	Nature of the transaction	The Company granted the individual described above a conditional award to acquire Shares under the Barclays Deferred Share Value Plan (the "Award"). Shares under the Award typically vest in five tranches over five years.
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s): Number of Shares granted

		£2.3042 488,243
d)	Aggregated information	N/A
	- Aggregated volume	
	- Price	
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-03-08
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	C.S. Venkatakrishnan	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Chief Risk Officer	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
a)	Name	Barclays PLC	
b)	LEI	213800LBQA1Y9L22JB70	
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares in Barclays PLC with a nominal value of 25p each ("Shares")	
	Identification code	GB0031348658	

b)	Nature of the transaction	The Company granted the individual described above a conditional award to acquire Shares under the Barclays Deferred Share Value Plan (the "Award"). Shares under the Award typically vest in five tranches over five years.
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s): Number of Shares granted £2.3042 352,699
d)	Aggregated information	N/A
	- Aggregated volume	
	- Price	
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-03-08
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)